
 

 
 

 

 

2023 RESEARCH FOUNDATION 

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 
The following holidays will be observed in 2023. The Research Foundation holiday schedule follows the 

State holiday schedule.  Holiday leave time is charged on the designated day, if absent. 
 
 

Holiday Date Day 

New Year’s Day (Floating) January 1, 2023 Sunday 

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day January 16, 2023 
 

Monday 
 

Lincoln’s Birthday (Floating) February 12, 2023 Sunday 

Washington’s Birthday February 20, 2023 Monday 

Memorial Day May 29, 2023 Monday 

Juneteenth June 19, 2023 Monday 

Independence Day July 4, 2023 Tuesday 

Labor Day September 4, 2023 Monday 

Columbus Day October 9, 2023 Monday 

Election Day November 7, 2023  Tuesday 

Veterans Day (Floating) November 11, 2023 Saturday 

Thanksgiving November 23, 2023 Thursday 

Christmas December 25, 2023 Monday 

 


